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Applications Plasticizer for vinyl chloride and rubbers, etc.

＜Representative properties＞ ＜PVC performance (Plasticizer 50phr)＞

Ester value
(mgKOH/g)

≤50

0.966-0.972

1.463-1.467

≤0.1

≤0.2

276-284

62-66

Feature/Function

DOTH is a primary plasticizer synthesized from cis-1,2,3,6-Tetrahydrophthalic anhydride and 2-ethylhexanol
which are produced by only our company. Compared to phthalate esters, it has superior cold resistance and
sol viscosity stability.
In addition, the plasticizer itself has low viscosity, thereby making it easier to handle.

Product name SANSO CIZER DOTH

Chemical name Bis(2-ethylhexyl) 4-cyclohexene-1,2-dicarboxylate

Molecular formula
(M.W.)

Structural formula of DOTH

ENCS No

CAS RN ®

EINECS No

TSCA

202

Color
(Hazen)

Specific gravity
(20/20℃)

Refractive index
(25℃)

Loss on heating
(%)

Acid value
(mgKOH/g)

Iodine value
(Ig/100g)

Flash point
(℃)

A 81

9.2

-29

14.3

Hardness

Clash & Berg (℃)

Weight loss (%)
170℃, 60 min

Tensile test
100% Modulus (MPa)

https://www.cas.org/support/documentation/chemical-substances/cas-rn-verified-partner-program

